TVS Diode Datasheet
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: FW.06/24/25
P6SMB-T3G Series
Surface Mount - 600 W, Low Leakage Performance
	■ 600 W peak pulse power
capability at 10/1000μs

cL
L1
Part Marking System Part Numbering System
SMB TVS
Type Code
Uni Directional TVS
P6SMB A T3
Tape/Reel Designator
G
Pb Free Plating
6.8
VBR Voltage
2
Anode
1
Cathode
LF XXXXX
YMWWW
XXXX =Device Code (max four digits)
Y =Year
M =Month
WWW =Lot Code
TVS Diode Datasheet
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: FW.06/24/25
P6SMB-T3G Series
Surface Mount - 600 W, Low Leakage Performance
Tape and Reel Specification
0.47
(12.0)
0.315
(8.0)
0.157
(4.0)
0.49
(12.5)
0.80 (20.2)
Arbor Hole Dia.
13.0 (330)
Dimensions are in inches
(and millimeters).
Direction of Feed
0.059 DIA(1.5)
Cover tape
Label